Jun 06 2024 (06:16) India Rail Info 1

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar - Nagpur Weekly SF Special/X09223 - COVR - WR
DADN/Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) to NGP/Nagpur Junction
11h 25m - 629 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DADN |Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 20:55 0 | 0 126 (575 [WR

(Mhow)
2 INDB |Indore Junction 21:05 21:15 10m |0 |1 21 52 [550 |WR
3 DWX |Dewas Junction 22:00 22:02 2m |0 |1 60 |45 |537 |WR
4 MKC  [Maksi Junction 22:50 22:52 2m |0 |1 96 72 {510 |WR
5 |[SP Shujalpur 23:44 23:46 2m (0 |1 158 |48 |455 |WR
6 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 01:35 01:40 5m |0 |2 245 |54 |496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
7 ET Itarsi Junction 03:15 03:20 5m |3 |2 330 (66 (329 |WCR
8 BZU |Betul 04:58 05:00 2m |1 |2 |437 |77 |639 [CR
9 AMLA [Amla Junction 05:18 05:20 2m (2 |2 460 |93 |733 |CR
10 [MTY |Multai 05:35 05:36 im (2 (2 |484 |70 CR
11 |PAR [Pandhurna 06:11 06:12 Tm (1 |2 524 |49 [478 |CR
12 |[NGP |[Nagpur junction 08:20 0 |2 629 |- 309 |CR

Jun 06 2024 (06:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



